
 

 

BLACK HORSE PIKE REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2013 COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 

Revised 1/7/2013 

Kevin Bucceroni, PRESIDENT 
Patricia Wilson, VICE PRESIDENT 

 

 
CURRICULUM/SPECIAL EDUCATION/STUDENT AFFAIRS 
 

Joyce Ellis, Chairperson 
Dawn Leary 
Mark Schmitz 
Jennifer Storer 
Administrator, Dr. Brian Repici 
 

FACILITIES/SECURITY/TRANSPORTATION 
 

Jay McMullin, Chairperson 
Kevin Bucceroni 
Dawn Leary 
Pat Wilson 
Administrator, Mrs. Jean Grubb 
 

POLICY/PLANNING 
 

Jennifer Storer, Chairperson 
Kevin Bucceroni  
Dawn Leary 
Mark Schmitz 
Administrator, Dr. Brian Repici 
 

PUBLIC RELATIONS/MEDIA/BOARD RELATIONS 
 

Jay McMullin, Chairperson 
Lou Johnston 
Jennifer Storer 
Pat Wilson 
Administrator, Matt Szuchy 

 
NEGOTIATIONS 

 
Mark Schmitz, Chairperson 
Lou Johnston 
Jay McMullin 
Pat Wilson 
Administrator, John F. Golden 

 
PERSONNEL 
 
Pat Wilson, Chairperson 
Kevin Bucceroni 
Joyce Ellis 
Jay McMullin 
Administrator, John F. Golden  

 
FINANCE/TECHNOLOGY 

 
Ben Zanghi, Chairperson 
Lou Johnston 
Mark Schmitz 
Pat Wilson 
Administrator, Mrs. Jean Grubb 

 
SHARED SERVICES 

 
Mark Schmitz, Glouc.Twp., Chairperson 
Lou Johnston, Bellmawr 
Pat Wilson, Runnemede 
Ben Zanghi, Glouc.Twp 

Note:   Committee chairperson will contact Mr. Bucceroni to act as alternate for all committee member 
absences. 

 

REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Camden County Educational Services Commission ...................................................... Jennifer Storer 

Camden County Educational Services Commission Alternate ............................................ Lou Johnston 

Executive Committee CCSBA ............................................................................... Kevin Bucceroni 

NJSBA Delegate ...................................................................................................... Joyce Ellis 

NJSBA Delegate/Alternate ..................................................................................... Mark Schmitz 

Channel 19 ............................................................................................. Joyce Ellis/Pat Wilson 

BOARD MEMBERS 
Kevin Bucceroni –  (kbucceroni@bhprsd.org) 
Joyce Ellis –  (jellis@bhprsd.org)  
Louis Johnston –  (ljohnston@bhprsd.org)  
Dawn Leary –  (dleary@bhprsd.org)  
Jay McMullin –  (jmcmullin@bhprsd.org)  

Mark Schmitz –  (mschmitz@bhprsd.org) 
Jennifer Storer –  (jstorer@bhprsd.org) 
Patricia Wilson –  (pwilson@bhprsd.org) 
Benjamin Zanghi –  (bzanghi@bhprsd.org) 
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